THE DATASHEET OF
7026L35J
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
AUGUST 2019
  DSC 2939/17
I/O
Control

A
G(2)
NOTES:
1.  Industrial temperature range is available. For specific speeds, packages and powers contact your sales office.
2. Green parts available. For specific speeds, packages and powers contact your local sales office
LEAD FINISH (SnPb) parts are Obsolete excluding PGA. Product Discontinuation Notice - PDN# SP-17-02
Orderable Part Information
Note that information regarding recently obsoleted parts are included in this datasheet for customer convenience.
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
15 7026L15JG PLG84 PLCC C
7026L15JG8 PLG84 PLCC C
20 7026L20G GU84 PGA C
7026L20JGI PLG84 PLCC I
7026L20JGI8 PLG84 PLCC I
25 7026L25G GU84 PGA C
7026L25GB GU84 PGA M
35 7026L35G GU84 PGA C
7026L35GB GU84 PGA M
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
20 7026S20G GU84 PGA C
25 7026S25G GU84 PGA C
35 7026S35G GU84 PGA C
           6.4219
7026S/L
High-Speed 16K x 16 Dual-Port Static RAM Military, Industrial and Commercial Temperature Ranges
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support: